
(A Charity Commission Registered Charitable Incorporated Organisation Register Number 1166656) 

WETHERBY DISTRICT LIONS CLUB 

SANTA SLEIGH ROUTES 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(All cul-de-sacs where turning is possible) 
 

Santa will also be visiting Kirk Deighton ‘Lights Switch-on’ Friday 21st November at 6.30 pm 
 

 

 
 

1st – 19th December 2025 

 

 

Notes:  
1. Santa’s reindeer and sleigh may not be able to come out in the event of adverse 

weather conditions or equipment breakdown.  Please check our website in advance 
to see where Santa is on the tracker.  Apologies for any inconvenience caused. 

2. Besides collections on the night, you can give to local charities and organisations by 
supporting us online at https://www.wetherbylions.org/donate  

 

   www.wetherbylions.org     0345 833 9529 

  

   www.wetherbylions.org     0345 833 9529 

 

 
https://bit.ly/3kaCi43 

https://bit.ly/38SHjta-Map 

Sleigh supporter 

  

Day & Date Time Location 

Monday, 1st December  6.00 – 8.00 pm Ashfield & North Grove Approach areas 

Tuesday, 2nd December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Aire Road, follow tracker for streets off 

Wednesday, 3rd December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Deerstone Ridge and Badgerwood Estate 

Thursday, 4th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Heuthwaite Avenue, 1st – 4th Avenues 

Friday, 5th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Hallfield Lane, Ceres Road areas 

Saturday,6th December 10.00 am – 2.00 pm Morrisons Supermarket, Wetherby 

Monday, 8th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Hall Orchards Avenue, Noble Close areas 

Tuesday, 9th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm North Grove Avenue, Barleyfields Road 

Wednesday, 10th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Wentworth Gate, Grasmere Drive etc 

Thursday, 11th  December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Ainsty Road, follow tracker for streets off 

Friday, 12th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Chestnut Avenue, Glebe Field Drive estate 

Sunday, 14th December 9.00 am – 3.00 pm Dickensian Christmas Artisan Market  
and Craft Fayre – Wetherby Market Place 

Monday, 15th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Northfield Place, Sandringham Road, etc 

Tuesday, 16th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Oak Ridge, Shaw Barn Croft, Fledborough 
Road, Nichols Way 

Wednesday, 17th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Spofforth Park Estate 

Thursday, 18th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Templars Chase, Sandbeck Lane,  
Park View, Cavendish Close 

Friday, 19th December 6.00 – 8.00 pm Micklethwaite Estate, Ings Walk 

   
 

 

https://www.wetherbylions.org/donate
http://www.wetherbylions.org/
http://www.wetherbylions.org/
http://www.wetherbylions.org/
http://www.wetherbylions.org/
https://bit.ly/38SHjta-Map

